
1

17

9 1:43

25

5 2:43

21

13 2:26

29

3 4:00

19 0:54

11 2:00

27 2:36

7 0:54

23 0:15

15 0:39

31

2 4:00

18 2:37

10 1:34

26

6 1:31

22 0:48

14 2:41

30

4 1:47

20

12 2:50

28

8 0:09

24

16 1.
32 2.

3.
3.

A 5.
5.

A 2:33

B 2:41

3:19

B 0:40 4:00

C/D

C
1:24

C 3:01

D 0:48

D 2:27 3:09

A/B

PF

BY
NW
SN

f:f Gasch, Melanie
Pfortner, Sabrina
Schunke, Maria

10:0

10:0

0:10

Pfortner, Sabrina

42
Schunke, Maria

3.

3.

10:0

10:0

7:0

10:0

BY/TV Altdorf

7:0

10:0

Gasch, Melanie
37

0:7

0:7

10:0

10:0

Platzierungen

Fligg, Tamara
Notter, Zita

Külbs, Jasmin

BY
SN

10:0

0:10

1.

10:0

10:0

0:f

f:0

10:0

10:0

Korn, Anna

0:10

f:0

0:f

10:0

f:0

Swientek, Gina

Steinke, Cornelia

Notter, ZitaBY/TSV München-Großhadern

Finke, Sara

Schunke, Maria

40

Boxleitner, Maria

Nagel, Marie-Christin

Swientek, Gina

Schmidt, Jasmin

BY/TSV Grafenau

SA /TV Merzig

BB/JC 90 Frankfurt/Oder

0:7

10:0

SN/SV Leipziger Löwen

NS/TuS Sulingen

HE/TG Hochheim

Finke, Sara

Schildgen, Yvonne

NW/JF Siegen-Lindenberg

BE/BC Dento

WÜ/JC Kano Heilbronn

Fligg, Tamara

Weiß, Carolin

Burock , Meike

Schunke, Maria

Schmidt, Jasmin HE/ TG Hochheim

Boxleitner, Maria
HE/ SV Oberdorffelden

BY/ TSV Grafenau

da Silva Santos, Tamara

Korn, Anna
17

26

4
Schildgen, Yvonne

1

2

Notter, Zita

SH/ JC Ahrensburg

10:0

Gasch, Melanie

Notter, Zita

f:0

0:f

0:f

10:0

0:10

Nagel, Marie-Christin

Deutsche Meisterschaften

Frauen und Männer unter 20 +78 kg
21 Judoka

7. & 8. März.2009 - HerneU20 weiblich

D

Gasch, Melanie SN/ JC Leipzig

Schildgen, Yvonne NW/ TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

C

12

14

Fligg, Tamara NW/ JF Siegen-Lindenberg

Notter, Zita BY/ TSV München-Großhadern

Nagel, Marie-Christin SA / TV Merzig

Fiedler, Maria

B
TH/ JFV Wintersdorf

Fernandez Aragon, Paloma BY/ JC Weiden

Weiß, Carolin BE/ BC Dento

Hager, Freyja SH/ Budokan Lübeck

A

Swientek, Gina

Weiß, Carolin

Notter, Zita

Nagel, Marie-Christin

Fernandez Aragon, Paloma

Külbs, Jasmin

Schunke, Maria

Boxleitner, Maria

Gasch, Melanie

43

Schmidt, Jasmin

Külbs, Jasmin

Pfortner, Sabrina

Külbs, Jasmin

Pfortner, Sabrina

27

Külbs, Jasmin

28

10:0

5

18

10:0

f:0

3
Gasch, Melanie

10:0

11

10

15

24

23
Pfortner, Sabrina

Finke, Sara

Schmidt, Jasmin

13

9

8

20

Fligg, Tamara

22

Schildgen, Yvonne

33

39

Schildgen, Yvonne

Fligg, Tamara

6

7

21
Schunke, Maria SN/ SV Leipziger Löwen

19

Külbs, Jasmin PF/ JSV Speyer

Burock , Meike WÜ/ JC Kano Heilbronn

Swientek, Gina BB/ JC 90 Frankfurt/Oder

Miedecke, Anna NW/ Judoteam DJK Stadtlohn

Steinke, Cornelia NS/ Spvg Fürstenau

Finke, Sara NS/ TuS Sulingen

30
Fligg, Tamara

29

16

Pfortner, Sabrina BY/ TV Altdorf

Schunke, Maria

Külbs, Jasmin

41

38

Pfortner, Sabrina
34

Boxleitner, Maria

25

0:1

T
R
O
S
T
R
U
N
D
E Schunke, Maria

35

31

36

Finke, Sara
32

NW/TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
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